

PIER 4 PHASE 1 REMOVAL ACTION
Contract Number 069982 Project Number: 091452
Bid Results

Bid Opening Date: TUESDAY, MARCH 10, 2015



Name of Bidder:				Engineer's Estimate		Orion Marine Contractors, Inc.		Manson Construction Co.		Quigg Bros., Inc.		American Construction Co., Inc.		Dutra Construction Co., Inc.	
Bid Item	Bid Description	UOM	QTY	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LS	1	\$635,600.00	635,600.00	\$670,000.00	670,000.00	\$310,000.00	310,000.00	\$750,000.00	750,000.00	\$490,000.00	490,000.00	\$715,000.00	715,000.00
2	Project Administration	LS	1	\$500,000.00	500,000.00	\$300,000.00	300,000.00	\$400,000.00	400,000.00	\$350,000.00	350,000.00	\$600,000.00	600,000.00	\$1,025,000.00	1,025,000.00
3	Field Engineering	LS	1	\$80,000.00	80,000.00	\$75,000.00	75,000.00	\$100,000.00	100,000.00	\$150,000.00	150,000.00	\$20,000.00	20,000.00	\$75,000.00	75,000.00
4	Demolition	LS	1	\$4,593,222.00	4,593,222.00	\$4,450,000.00	4,450,000.00	\$4,350,000.00	4,350,000.00	\$4,600,000.00	4,600,000.00	\$5,100,000.00	5,100,000.00	\$4,330,000.00	4,330,000.00
5	Clean Material Dredging and Disposal	CY	9000	\$12.00	108,000.00	\$10.00	90,000.00	\$10.00	90,000.00	\$30.00	270,000.00	\$10.00	90,000.00	\$25.00	225,000.00
6	Contaminated Material Dredging	CY	49000	\$14.69	720,000.00	\$12.00	588,000.00	\$10.00	490,000.00	\$32.00	1,568,000.00	\$13.00	637,000.00	\$26.00	1,274,000.00
7	Transload Operation	CY	49000	\$100.70	4,934,500.00	\$68.00	3,332,000.00	\$90.00	4,410,000.00	\$115.00	5,635,000.00	\$87.00	4,263,000.00	\$71.65	3,510,850.00
8	Relocate Navigation Lights	LS	1	\$371,100.00	371,100.00	\$190,000.00	190,000.00	\$200,000.00	200,000.00	\$250,000.00	250,000.00	\$235,000.00	235,000.00	\$175,000.00	175,000.00
9	Test Pile Installation	EA	4	\$46,550.00	186,200.00	\$38,000.00	152,000.00	\$90,000.00	360,000.00	\$65,000.00	260,000.00	\$37,500.00	150,000.00	\$45,000.00	180,000.00
10	Additional Dredging	DAY	14	\$20,000.00	280,000.00	\$10,500.00	147,000.00	\$10,000.00	140,000.00	\$12,000.00	168,000.00	\$8,500.00	119,000.00	\$9,000.00	126,000.00
11	Standby Time	DAY	10	\$20,000.00	200,000.00	\$9,500.00	95,000.00	\$12,000.00	120,000.00	\$6,000.00	60,000.00	\$5,000.00	50,000.00	\$5,700.00	57,000.00
12	Hot Spot Fill	CY	500	\$55.00	27,500.00	\$45.00	22,500.00	\$45.00	22,500.00	\$80.00	40,000.00	\$70.00	35,000.00	\$93.00	46,500.00
13	All Other Work	LS	1	\$637,200.00	637,200.00	\$350,000.00	350,000.00	\$325,000.00	325,000.00	\$500,000.00	500,000.00	\$460,000.00	460,000.00	\$335,000.00	335,000.00
14	Unforeseen Conditions	LS	1	\$75,000.00	75,000.00	\$75,000.00	75,000.00	\$75,000.00	75,000.00	\$75,000.00	75,000.00	\$75,000.00	75,000.00	\$75,000.00	75,000.00
BASE BID SUBTOTAL				\$13,348,322.00		\$10,536,500.00		\$11,392,500.00		\$14,676,000.00		\$12,324,000.00		\$12,149,350.00	
APPARENT RANKING:				N/A		1		2		5		4		3	

Bids Verified by: Deborah
Information listed above is based upon bid packages received. The content of the bid package has not been evaluated for responsiveness or responsible.